Period of completion of work 30 days from the award of the work 

4. Form of contract / class of firms 

eligible. 

Registered contractor from CCW/ PWD/ 

CPWD/RWD and similar govt. agencies. 

5. E.M.D to be paid in the shape of 

Demand Draft obtained from 

Nationalized Bank only. 

Rs. 12000.00 (Rs. Twelve thousand only) 

6. Issue of tender document Tender documents can be purchased on payment of 

Rs.500/- for the work which estimated cost is less than 

Rs.3.0 lakhs and Rs. 1000/- for the work which 

estimated cost is higher than 3.0 lakhs) in shape of 

demand draft towards cost of tender document or